
2023-24 Integrated Planning and Budgeting Calendar 

 

Academic Program Review Initial Findings due Thurs, June 15, 2023 

Fiscal Year begins Sat July 01, 2023 

Classes begin Mon, Sept 11, 2023 

Planning resources available Mon, Oct 30, 2023 

Academic Program Reviews due Fri, Nov 3, 2023 

Classes end Wed, Nov 22, 2023 

Planning Day Thurs, Nov 30, 2023 

Budget Worksheets available Fri, Dec 1, 2023 

Project reviews submitted Friday, Dec 13, 2023 

Budget reallocations due Mon, Dec 18, 2023 

Campus closed Thurs, Dec 21, 2023-Mon, Jan 1, 2024 

Classes begin Mon, Jan 8, 2024 

Budget mandatory contractual due Mon, Jan 8, 2024 

Action plans submitted Fri, Jan 12, 2024 

Budget new M/S and personnel requests due* Tue, Jan 16, 2024 

Grant budgets due Wed, Feb 28, 2024 

Budget Committee Meets Mon, May 13, 2024 

 

* New budget requests will not be accepted without an accompanying action plan. 

 


